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Lactobacillus gasseri ATCC 33323 (GCA_000014425.1)
Lactobacillus gasseri NCTC13722 (GCA_900452355.1)
Lactobacillus gasseri L7 (GCA_030876865.1)
Lactobacillus gasseri DSM 20243 (GCA_029823575.1)
Lactobacillus gasseri P0528 (GCA_047975875.1)
Lactobacillus gasseri UMB9087 (GCA_044007195.1)
Lactobacillus gasseri UMB3348 (GCA_032377295.1)
Lactobacillus gasseri 1673 (GCA_038149705.1)
Lactobacillus gasseri SJ-9E-US (GCA_000176995.2)
Lactobacillus gasseri UMB3275 (GCA_033804445.1)
Lactobacillus gasseri UMB3290 (GCA_033804545.1)
Lactobacillus gasseri UMB3277 (GCA_033804425.1)
Lactobacillus gasseri Lg1266 (GCA_020991185.1)
Lactobacillus gasseri UMB5940 (GCA_030216925.1)
Lactobacillus gasseri UMB6735 (GCA_030216645.1)
Lactobacillus gasseri UMB0613 (GCA_030218505.1)
Lactobacillus gasseri S1 5006-2 (GCA_017565825.1)
Lactobacillus gasseri UMB7762 (GCA_030215285.2)
Lactobacillus gasseri VSI06 (GCA_029011805.1)
Lactobacillus gasseri VSI07 (GCA_029011785.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 1056 loci)


